r DELAWARE Tax Year Page 1 1

FORM 400 2017
DELAWARE FIDUCIARY

INCOME TAX RETURN
WA RT AT |

Fiscal Year To DF20617019999

CHECK APPLICABLE BOX: INITIAL RETURN AMENDED RETURN

NAME OF TRUST OR ESTATE EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER FILING STATUS (CHECK ONE):
TRUST NUMBER RESIDENT ESTATE

NAME AND TITLE OF FIDUCIARY NON-RESIDENT ESTATE
ADDRESS OF FIDUCIARY (NUMBER AND STREET) RESIDENT TRUST

cITy STATE  ZIP CODE NON-RESIDENT TRUST

NOTE: YOU MUST ATTACH A COPY OF YOUR FEDERAL RETURN (FORM 1041) AND SUPPORTING SCHEDULES TO THIS RETURN

FEDERAL TAXABLE INCOME OF FIDUCIARY(FORM 1041, LINE 22).......rvvveeeereeeeeseeeeesessseeeseeeeeeeseeeseseeesssssseesseeeesesseeeees
INCOME OF ELECTING SMALL BUSINESS TRUSTS
NET MODIFICATIONS OF ELECTING SMALL BUSINESS TRUSTS (ATTACH SEPARATE SCH. A
COMBINE LINES 1, 2 AND 3
FIDUCIARY’S SHARE OF DELAWARE MODIFICATIONS (FROM SCHEDULE B, COLUMN B, LINE 1).......cceeerrerveeeerrereeen
INCOME ACCUMULATED FOR NON-RESIDENT BENEFICIARIES (SCHEDULE C).....ccoouereveeeereseeeeeeeeessesseeeeseeeeeesssseeneeees
DELAWARE TAXABLE INCOME (LINE 4 PLUS/MINUS LINE 5 & B) ......c..oomeoveveeeeeeesseeeeeeeeseeseeeeseseeseesseessseseesessseeseeeee e
DELAWARE TAX (COMPUTE FROM TAX RATE SCHEDULE, PAGE 2)........ovveeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeessseeseeeeeeeeeeeessseseeesssseesseeeeseeseeenes

TAX ON LUMP SUM DISTRIBUTIONS (FORM 329 MUST BE ATTACHED)............ 9
10. TOTAL TAX - ADD LINES 8 AND 9 AND ENTER HERE ..........ovvvooeoiiieeoeeeeesosssesesseeeeessseeseeeeeseeeseessseeesesssseessseeeseeseeessseesssi 10.
11. NON-REFUNDABLE CREDITS 1.
12. BALANCE (SUBTRACT LINE 11 FROM LINE 10) (CANNOT BE LESS THAN ZERO)........uevveeeeereeeeereeeeeseesseeesseeeessssseeseeees 12,
13. ESTIMATED TAX PAID AND PAYMENTS WITH EXTENSIONS..........resseerrrreeeennn. 13,

14. OTHER PAYMENTS (INCLUDE REAL ESTATE ESTIMATED TAXES ON THIS LINE). 14.

15. TOTAL CREDITS (ADD LINES 13 AND 14)........cooooeeeoooeeeeesesseeeeeeeeeeseeeeseseeeeeseseeesssseeeeeseeseeseeeseeseesssseeeeesseeeseseesesseessseseen 15.
16. PREVIOUS REFUNDS...........oovvveeceeosseeseoeeeeesssseeseeeessessesessseesesssseesseeeesseseesssee 16.

17. NET REFUNDABLE CREDITS (SUBTRACT LINE 16 FROM LINE 15)........ovveeeeromeeeeseseeesessesesseeeeseesseessseeeesessssessseseesesseeeees 17,
18. IF LINE 12 IS MORE THAN LINE 17, SUBTRACT LINE 17 FROM LINE 12.......ccoeroeeeeeeeeesseeeeeeessesseesereeseen PAY IN FULL> 18.
19. IF LINE 17 IS MORE THAN LINE 12, SUBTRACT LINE 12 FROM LINE 17 (No Carryover Permitted)...................... REFUND> 19.

© N o o~ N =
© N o o s N =

©

UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, | DECLARE THAT | HAVE EXAMINED THIS RETURN, INCLUDING ACCOMPANYING SCHEDULES AND STATEMENTS, AND TO
THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF IT IS TRUE, CORRECT, AND COMPLETE. IF PREPARED BY APERSON OTHER THAN TAXPAYER, THIS DECLARATION
IS BASED ON ALL INFORMATION OF WHICH HE/SHE HAS ANY KNOWLEDGE.

SIGNATURE OF FIDUCIARY OR OFFICER REPRESENTING FIDUCIARY DATE PREPARER BUSINESS PHONE
SIGNATURE OF PAID PREPARER DATE PREPARER EMPLOYER ID OR SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER
STREET ADDRESS OF PREPARER CITY STATE ZIP

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE AND MAIL TO: DIVISION OF REVENUE, P.O. BOX 2044, WILMINGTON, DELAWARE 19899-2044

L (Rev 11/2017) ‘



r FORM 400 2017 Page 2 1
SCHEDULE A - DELAWARE MODIFICATIONS AND ADJUSTMENTS

ADDITIONS
1. INTEREST ON OBLIGATIONS OF STATES OTHER THAN DELAWARE .........oooiiiiieieee e 1.
2. OTHER ADJUSTMENTS ...ttt ettt e e e et e e et e e et e e e e st e e e eaaaeeeaaseeeesaeeeensseeesasseesanseeeesnneens 2.
3. STATE INCOME TAX ON FEDERAL RETURN (ALL STATES ) (SEE INSTRUCTIONS) ......ccccoveiiiiniieinenne 3.
4. TOTAL ADDITIONS (ADD LINES 1, 2, AND 3) ..ottt 4.
SUBTRACTIONS

5. INTEREST ON U.S. OBLIGATIONS ... .ciiiiiiiie ittt et ee et e st e e s e e e aba e e st e e e saaeaesanaeeeassaeeasaeaesseeesanns 5
6. OTHER ADJUSTMENTS ...ttt e e e e et e e et e e et e e e eaa e e e saaaeeeassaee e saeeeensaeaesnsaeessnneeeasnnnenn 6
7. TOTAL SUBTRACTIONS (ADD LINES 5 AND B) ....coittiiiiiiiiiiiieeiee sttt sttt sbe st seee e sneee s '
8. NET DELAWARE MODIFICATIONS (SUBTRACT LINE 7 FROM LINE 4). ENTER HERE AND ON 7.

SCHEDULE B, COLUMN B, LINE B .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee ettt e e et e e e e e e et e e e e e e e enaraneeaeeean s

SCHEDULE B - SHARE OF DELAWARE MODIFICATIONS AND ADJUSTMENTS
COLUMN A
TAXPAYER COLUMN B
NAME AND ADDRESS SHARE OF FEDERAL
IDENTIFICATION SECTION 641(c) % SHARE OF DELAWARE
(INCLUDE FIDUCIARY SHARE ON LINE 1) MODIFICATIONS
NUMBER ANDN[E'ﬂﬁ(';%U,VTéB"E AND ADJUSTMENTS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
(ST O B AN PSP P PRSPPI 100%

SCHEDULE C - INCOME ACCUMULATED FOR NON-RESIDENT BENEFICIARY
(IF BENEFICIARY RESIDED IN DELAWARE DURING ANY PART OF THE TAXABLE YEAR, SPECIFY DATES)

Column A Column B Column C Column D Column E Column F Column G
Last Four Digits of Amount from Amount of Column A, ' ghare of Modifications, Column A, Plus or Dates, Resided ” Multiply Column D
Beneficiary’s FEIN Schedule B, ColA  From Delaware Source gchedule B, Column B Minus Column C Outside Delaware ° by Column F

(Information Only)

DEDUCTIONS FOR INCOME ACCUMULATED FOR NON-RESIDENT BENEFICIARIES (ENTER TOTAL, COLUMN G ON PAGE 1 LINE 6)........c.ccccovueviiinnns

TAX RATE SCHEDULE

IF INCOME ON LINE 7 IS: DF20617029999
AT LEAST BUT NOT OVER YOUR TAX IS:
$ 0. $ 2,000. $0.
2,000. 5,000. 2.20% OF AMOUNT OVER $2,000.
5,000. 10,000. $66.00 + 3.90% OF AMOUNT OVER $5,000.
10,000. 20,000. $261.00 + 4.80% OF AMOUNT OVER $10,000.
20,000. 25,000. $741.00 + 5.20% OF AMOUNT OVER $20,000.
25,000. 60,000. $1,001.00 + 5.55% OF AMOUNT OVER $25,000.

L $60,000 AND OVER $2,943.50 + 6.60% OF AMOUNT OVER $60,000. ‘
(Rev 11/2017)



	Reset: 
	txtPrint: 
	txtBeginningMonth: 
	txtBeginningDay: 
	txtBeginningYear: 
	chkInitial: Off
	chkAmended: Off
	txtTrustName: 
	txtTrustNumber: 
	txtEIDNo: 
	txtNameTitle: 
	txtAddress_Fid: 
	txtFilingStatus: Off
	txtPhone: 
	txtPrepEINorSSN: 
	txtPrepAddress: 
	txtCity: 
	0: 
	1: 

	txtState: 
	0: 
	1: 

	txtZip: 
	0: 
	1: 

	txtEndingMonth: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	txtEndingDay: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	txtEndingYear: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text7: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	0: 
	1: 



	txtLine1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 



