Tax Year **2017**

Page 1

DELAWARE FIDUCIARY INCOME TAX RETURN

Fiscal Year MM DD YY	То		<u> </u>		DF20617019999	111881
CHECK APPLICABLE BOX:	INITIAL F	RETURN	AMENDED	RETURN		
NAME OF TRUST OR ESTATE			EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER	FILING STATUS (CHECK ON	NE):
TRUST NUMBER					RESIDENT ESTATE	
NAME AND TITLE OF FIDUCIARY					NON-RESIDENT ESTATE	
ADDRESS OF FIDUCIARY (NUMBER AND ST	REET)				RESIDENT TRUST	
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE			NON-RESIDENT TRUST	
NOTE: YOU MUST ATTACH A COPY OF STATE O	RY(FORM 104 TRUSTS L BUSINESS DIFICATIONS JENT BENEF JS/MINUS LI	41, LINE 22) S TRUSTS (ATTACH SE (FROM SCHEDULE B ICIARIES (SCHEDULE NE 5 & 6)	EPARATE SCH. A), COLUMN B, LINE 1)		SCHEDULES TO THIS RET	1 2 3 4 5 6
9. TAX ON LUMP SUM DISTRIBUTIONS (FOR 10. TOTAL TAX - ADD LINES 8 AND 9 AND ENT	M 329 MUST	BE ATTACHED)			9.	8
11. NON-REFUNDABLE CREDITS 12. BALANCE (SUBTRACT LINE 11 FROM LINE 13. ESTIMATED TAX PAID AND PAYMENTS WI 14. OTHER PAYMENTS (INCLUDE REAL ESTAT	E 10) (CANNO TH EXTENSI	OT BE LESS THAN ZEI	RO)		13. 14.	1
15. TOTAL CREDITS (ADD LINES 13 AND 14) 16. PREVIOUS REFUNDS 17. NET REFUNDABLE CREDITS (SUBTRACT	LINE 16 FRC	DM LINE 15)			16.	1
18. IF LINE 12 IS MORE THAN LINE 17, SUBTR						1
19. IF LINE 17 IS MORE THAN LINE 12, SUBTR UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLAR					HEDULES AND STATEMENTS, A	1 AND TO
THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF IS BASED ON ALL INFORMATION OF WHICH SIGNATURE OF FIDUCIARY OR OFFICER REPRESE	HE/SHE HAS	S ANY KNOWLEDGE.	DD YY DATE		THAN TAXPAYER, THIS DECLAR	RATION
SIGNATURE OF PAID PREPARER			DATE	PREPARER EM	PLOYER ID OR SOCIAL SECURITY N	IUMBER

CITY

STATE

STREET ADDRESS OF PREPARER

2017

SCHEDULE A - DELAWARE MODIFICATIONS AND ADJUSTMENTS

ADDITIONS

1.	INTEREST ON OBLIGATIONS OF STATES OTHER THAN DELAWARE	1.
2.	OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	2.
3.	STATE INCOME TAX ON FEDERAL RETURN (ALL STATES) (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)	3.
4.	TOTAL ADDITIONS (ADD LINES 1, 2, AND 3)	4.
	SUBTRACTIONS	
5.	INTEREST ON U.S. OBLIGATIONS	5
6.	OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	
7.	TOTAL SUBTRACTIONS (ADD LINES 5 AND 6)	6.
8.	NET DELAWARE MODIFICATIONS (SUBTRACT LINE 7 FROM LINE 4). ENTER HERE AND ON	7.
	SCHEDULE B, COLUMN B, LINE 6	8.

SCHEDULE B - SHARE OF DELAWARE MODIFICATIONS AND ADJUSTMENTS

NAME AND ADDRESS (INCLUDE FIDUCIARY SHARE ON LINE 1)	TAXPAYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	COLUMN A SHARE OF FEDERAL SECTION 641(c) AND DISTRIBUTABLE NET INCOME	%	COLUMN B SHARE OF DELAWARE MODIFICATIONS AND ADJUSTMENTS
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6. TOTAL			100%	

SCHEDULE C - INCOME ACCUMULATED FOR NON-RESIDENT BENEFICIARY

(IF BENEFICIARY RESIDED IN DELAWARE DURING ANY PART OF THE TAXABLE YEAR, SPECIFY DATES) Column B Column D Column E Column F Column C

Amount of C From Delawa (Information	are Source Schedule B. Co		%	Multiply Column D by Column F
	MALU ATED FOR MON DE	MAIN ATED FOR NON DECIDENT DENEFICIADIES		MULATED FOR NON-RESIDENT BENEFICIARIES (ENTER TOTAL, COLUMN G ON PAGE 1 LINE 6)

TAX RATE SCHEDULE

LVCT	DUT	NOT OVER
EASI	ВОТТ	NOTOVER
0.	\$	2,000.
2,000.		5,000.
5,000.		10,000.
10,000.		20,000.
20,000.		25,000.
25,000.		60,000.
	2,000. 5,000. 10,000. 20,000.	0. \$ 2,000. 5,000. 10,000. 20,000.



DF20617029999

B1 200 17 023333
YOUR TAX IS:
\$ 0.
2.20% OF AMOUNT OVER \$2,000.
\$66.00 + 3.90% OF AMOUNT OVER \$5,000.
\$261.00 + 4.80% OF AMOUNT OVER \$10,000.
\$741.00 + 5.20% OF AMOUNT OVER \$20,000.
\$1,001.00 + 5.55% OF AMOUNT OVER \$25,000.
\$2,943.50 + 6.60% OF AMOUNT OVER \$60,000.